24V CONSTANT VOLTAGE IP67
Constant Voltage Led Driver IP67 to suit 24V led arrays
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code 16091
Description 100W 24V Constant Voltage
Driver IP67 with  1m Flex and
plug
Driver Power 100 W
Driver Type Fixed output
Item Code EV-DRIVER-24V-100W-ND
MECHANICAL
Body Material Aluminium
Product Finish Anodised
IC Rating Non-IC
IP Rating IP67
ELECTRICAL
Electrical Rating Class I
Input Current 1.5 A
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz
Input voltage 100-240Vac
Inrush Current 1.5 A
Power Factor 0.95
Switch Type Inline
Working Temp Range -20 to 50 °C
DRIVER
Dimmable No
Driver Mode Constant Voltage
Driver Type Fixed output
Flex & Plug or Lead Length 1000 mm
Wiring Type Re-wireable Flex & Plug (3 pin)
Driver Power 100 W
Driver Current 4170 mA
Output Voltage Range 24 V
COMPLIANCE
Standards AS/NZS 61347.1
AS/NZS 61347.2.13
IEC 62493
AS/NZS 3100
EN 55015
EN 61000.3.2
EN 61000.3.3
EN 61547
DIMENSIONS
Product Height 35 mm
Product Length 199 mm
Product Width 67 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
1300 438 658 sales@evolt.com.au ektor.com.au © 2025 Evolt  G
en
er
at
ed
 o
n
28
th
 o
f J
an
ua
ry
 2
02
5
04
:0
0:
14
 -
Pa
ge
 1